

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALLIANCE OF CIVIC TECHNOLOGISTS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$8,908.81
2025-07-06	Zoom	txn_a8HM67l	-\$95.99	\$8,812.82
2025-07-08	Canva	txn_vgH4a9E	-\$15.00	\$8,797.82
2025-07-09	TST* COPPER CLUB	txn_2zHOQOY	-\$4.86	\$8,792.96
2025-07-09	UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM	$txn\_GkHzXWM$	-\$43.94	\$8,749.02
2025-07-09	UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM	txn_d7HYmgB	-\$41.95	\$8,707.07
2025-07-11	UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM	$txn_V0HgMz9$	-\$56.96	\$8,650.11
2025-07-11	UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM	txn_QmH9V22	-\$32.97	\$8,617.14
2025-07-21	DROPBOX SIGN MONTHLY	$txn_zVHoNyd$	-\$20.00	\$8,597.14
2025-07-24	Squarespace	txn_d7HYW0O	-\$17.85	\$8,579.29
	WITHDRAWN: \$329.52. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$8,579.29

Alliance of Civic Technologists is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Alliance of Civic Technologists's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.